April 20, 2018

Div Rep 1: Takashi

Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 048 - Jonan

Okada

Div Rep 2:

Week 16

Div Rep 3:

04801 titanium
Host: 03001 Oops!

Number

SL
9 * 02890
6 * 08237
1 * 09610
5 * 09060
2 + 07848
4 * 08610
3+ 05817
2 * 09058

04804 Muscle
Host: 03001 Oops!

L Number
* 00935

* 00257
* 03156
07997
* 06948
* 01915
* 07869
* 01205

9]

m.ho-u.ho-ncn@-h|
*

Name

Odagiri, Toshiki
Kishi, Taiki
Sugahara, Nami
Isogai, Shingo
Tse, Pui Ting
Ichikawa, Mina
Takashima, Naoki
Haruta, Akiko

Name
Yoshino, Kanako

Yoshino, Masatoshi
Tanabe, Kana
Ozawa, Seiji

Sato, Koichi
Nakano, Koichi
Ogawa, Yukiko
Itami, Kayoko

04802 NAKANOBU Tappins

Host: 03001 Oops!

SL

7 * 06223
8 * 01484
6 * 03484
5 * 07852
4 * 06264
4 * 04889
3 + 06315
2 + 07870

04805 All fiction

Number Name

Okada, Takashi
Okamoto, Yasuhiro
Ochiai, Hideo
Igarashi, Haruto
Inagaki, Yoshitsugu
Furukawa, Kota
Nodaka, Ayumi

Miura, Masaru

Host: 03021 Paradise

SL

9 * 04024
5 * 04040
4 * 05360
4 * 08557
3+ 07628
3 * 05635
3 * 05364
2 * 09677

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Number Name

Mochinaga, Junji
Kamewari, Syou
Oguro, Yuzuka
Sakamoto, Miki
Tanaka, Yumiko
Iwamoto, Eijun
Kimura, Miho
Tasei, Natsumi

04803 Meguro Emperor 11th
Host: 03010 Billiard Yamate

SL
7
8
6
4
4
3
3
3

00038
00321
05166
00655
06942
08141
04011
07927

Number Name

Bito, Masataka
Honda, Masahiro
Nakagawa, Tatsushi
Tanaka, Hiroko
Watanabe, Yamato
Nojiri, Shin
Matsuguma, Takashi
Bito, Mai

04806 Pool Wizards
Host: 03021 Paradise

SL
9
5
7
4
5
2
2
2

00994
02077
00469
04552
06907
08870
09807
09840

Number Name

Hata, Ryu

Uchikoshi, Akiyo
Kumazawa, Noriko
Watanabe, Tomoko
Sunder, Balachander
Xi, Zijun

Kobayashi, Misato
Nagatsu, Ayano
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